LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LED Center Basket Volumetric Troffer Retrofit Kit
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/4

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-CVTRK-14-[20][25][30]-3CCT-UNV 20W/25W/30W 2650/3330/3880 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
LL-CVTRK-22-[20][25][30]-3CCT-UNV 20W/25W/30W 2680/3180/3710 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
LL-CVTRK-24-[34][38][45]-3CCT-UNV 34W/38W/45W 4380/4970/5490 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
LL-CVTRK-14-20-3CCT-UNV 20W 2686 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
LL-CVTRK-22-20-3CCT-UNV 20W 2818 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
LL-CVTRK-24-22-3CCT-UNV 22W 3099 3500K/4000K/5000K 120-277V White
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
ANT-1P-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor
ANT-1P-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 10-14V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor